McClellan Park Medical Half Naked Marathon January 15, 2011 McClellan

Results by finishers who logged times
Complete half marathon course

1 Jay Lloyd M 36 1:24:14

2 Chris Mahaffey M 1:31:48

3 Kirk Spence M 1:32:30

4 Scott Butler M 47 1:32:32

5 Will Williams M 55 1:45:21

6 Jo Ann Fort F 48 1:45:23

7 Terry Phillis M 1:45:34

8 Matt Nelson M 1:46:32

9 Mary Meyer F 1:47:12
10 Starletlynn Meyer F 1:47:13
11 Starla Suttles F 1:48:06
12 Gavin Gillison M 1:49:49
13 Jason Bacaj M 1:49:53
14 Robyn Talley F 1:50:42
15 Wayne Davis M 1:50:43
16 Brooke Nelson F 1:50:43
17 Michael Meyer M 1:52:12
18 Ken Brewer M 1:52:44
19 Lauren Holt F 1:52:46
20 Vince Adams M 1:52:51
21 Kenny Eaton M 1:53:21
22 Bobby Sauer M 1:53:51
23 Raul Magadia M 1:54:37
24 Joe Jankoski M 1:54:47
25 Derrick Carver M 1:55:15
26 Larry McPherson M 1:55:23
27 Bill Lopez M 1:55:23
28 Eric Wright M 1:57:31
29 Parker Edmiston 1:57:32
30 Sara Daum F 2:00:05
31 Terry Hampton M 2:01:38
32 Haley Long F 2:01:48
33 Not turned in 2:03:06
34 Amanda Well F 2:03:17
35 Belva Durham F 2:05:00
36 Jerry Bynum M 2:05:01
37 Bill Fort M 2:06:25
38 Michael Boling M 2:06:49
39 Dennis Dunn M 55 2:06:58
40 Bethany Constien F 2:07:21
41 Francisco Artley M 2:07:22
42 Not turned in 2:09:31
43 Ted Hegenbarth M 2:11:30
44 Brian Mount M 2:11:48
45 Chris Gilliand M 2:13:20
46 Michelle Ramsey F 2:14:23
47 Banyon Allison M 2:18:48
48 Bill Darling M 2:20:58



49 Lauren Johnsey
50 Dan Catchings
51 Jim Parham

52 Vickie Varnes
53 Daniel Salyers
54 Paula Roberson
55 Marinda Salyers
56 Terri Ragsdale
57 Melissa Butler
58 Bonnie Brewer
59 Merrilee Browne
60 Alice Thrower
61 Bob Davis

62 Robert Reeves
63 Shawn Artley
64 Nancy Grace

65 Ellen Cannon

Thanks to Other Runners Who Participated
Ed Turner
Wendy Turner
Mercy Pilkington
Ronnie Roberson
Cheryl Hall

Yo Setser

Suzy Spiceland
Frank Bowie
Tom Griffin
Paula Angle
Bobbie Williams
Conner Williams
Randy Lusk

44

2:21:37
2:22:16
2:22:27
2:22:31
2:23:16
2:23:43
2:24:28
2:25:11
2:25:22
2:26:03
2:26:49
2:29:51
2:30:46
2:35:24
2:35:25
2:37:43
2:52:17






